

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONTEMPT PETITION (C) NO.

IN CIVIL APPEAL NO.2632 OF 2004

RAVINDER AGARWAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GANGA DEVI & ORS

Respondent(s)

Date: 02/08/2007 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Garima Prashad,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List the petition on 6th August, 2007.

[Alka Dudeja]
Court Master

[Phoolan Wati Arora]
Court Master